
LOT 52 APPALACHIE TRACE UNR: BEG
SW1/4, RUN S 476.66 FT, NW 75 DE
FT TO A PT ON E R/W OF A PRIV RD

HAMIL JULIE/TYLER RANDY
607 SW ROANOKE TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-16-03766-152

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3616.0100 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

09/05/2025 TP 11.61 104,490 0 0 104,490
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3

28,105
8,250

104,490
140,845
35,580

105,265
0

105,265
140,845

0

149,941

1545/300 7/11/2025 PR U I 19 123,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRENCH CATHERINE E PR

HAMIL JULIE

0889/1963 10/01/1999 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA TIMBERLAND L

NELSON'S
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17306 M H 125 08/09/2000

HX Base Yr

607 SW ROANOKE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,512 77.4520 46.47 70,263 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 27,064

UOP 224 25 56 1,041

1,680 1,512 28,105

BAS= W28 S26 E56 N26 UOP= N8 W28 S8 E28$ W28$.

BAS

28

26

56

26

28

UOP 8

28

8

28

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,250

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 104,490


